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11.01.24 
EXECUTIVE BOARD 

CUAMPO 
  
MR. BUTCH ELEY, COMMISSIONER  or MR. HERMAN WRIGHT 
Tennessee Department of Transportation  Long Range Planning, TDOT 
J. K. Polk Bldg., Suite 700 J. K. Polk Bldg., Suite.  900 
505 Deaderick Street Nashville, TN   37243-0349 
Nashville, TN  37243-0349 615.532.3563 
615.741.2848 Herman.Wright@tn.gov 
Clay.Bright@tn.gov 
 
 
MR. JIM GRAY or MR. THOMAS WITT 
Secretary, KY Transportation Cabinet Division of Planning 
Kentucky Transportation Cabinet Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 
200 Mero  200 Mero MC 5-3 
Frankfort, KY  40622       Frankfort, KY 40622 
(502) 564-4890 (502) 782-5098 
Jim.Gray@ky.gov Thomas.Witt@ky.gov 
 
        
THE HONORABLE  WES GOLDEN  2023 Vice-Chairman 
Mayor of Montgomery County 
1 Millennium Plaza, Suite 205 
Clarksville, TN  37041-0368 
(931) 648-5787 
mayordurrett@mcgtn.net 
  
THE HONORABLE JOE PITTS  2023 Chairman 
Mayor of the City of Clarksville                                      MIKE RINGGENBERG  
#1 Public Square                                                              Clarksville Transit Director 
Clarksville, TN  37040                                                    430 Boilin Lane 
(931) 645-7444                                                                Clarksville, TN 37040 
                                                                                         (931) 553-2430 
joe.pitts@cityofclarksville.com                                      michael.ringgenberg@cityofclarksville.com 
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EXECUTIVE BOARD 
CUAMPO 
(Continued) 

 
 
THE HONORABLE JERRY GILLIAM or Bill Chaudoin 
County Judge Executive P.O. Box 1161 
Christian County Fiscal Court Hopkinsville, KY  42241-1161 
515 Weber Street (270) 886-3408 
Hopkinsville, KY  42240 Bill.Chaudoin@gmail.com  
(270) 887-4100 
cjst@hopkinsville.net 
 

 
THE HONORABLE JACKIE OLIVER or MR. BRIAN AHART 
Mayor of the City of Oak Grove Public Works Dir. 
Administration City Hall Bldg. Administration City Hall Bldg. 
P.O. Box 250 P.O. Box 250 
Oak Grove, KY  42262 Oak Grove, KY  42262 
(270) 439-4646 (270) 439-5979 
Jackie.Oliver@oakgroveky.org Brian.Ahart@oakgroveky.org 
   
 
 
MR. MICHAEL SKIPPER or Vacant 
Executive Director Transportation Specialist 
Greater Nashville Regional Council GNRC 
138 2nd Ave N, Ste. 300 138 2nd Ave. N, Ste. 300 
Nashville, TN  37201 Nashville, TN  37201 
(615) 862-8828 (615) 862-8828, 226-5938 
mskipper@gnrc.com @gnrc.com 
  
 
THE HONORABLE JAMES KNIGHT, JR. or MR. TOM BRITTON 
Mayor of the City of Hopkinsville Hopkinsville-Christian Co CDS 
715 South Virginia Street 710 S. Main Street 
Hopkinsville, KY  42240 Hopkinsville, KY  42240 
(270) 890-0200 (270) 887-4285 
jknight@hopkinsvilleky.us tbritton@comdev-

services.com 
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TECHNICAL COORDINATING COMMITTEE – 
CUAMPO 

 
 
Mr. Jeff Bryant, PE 
Superintendent 
Montgomery County Hwy Dept. 
1213 Highway Drive 
Clarksville, TN  37040 
(931) 648-5740 
jhbryant@mcgtn.net 
 
 

Mr. Ed Quillian 
Chief  Engineer 
R.J. Corman Railroad Company 
101 RJ Corman Dr. 
Nicholasville, KY  40340 
(304) 887.4413 
Ed.Quillian@rjcorman.com  
 

Melanie Murphy 
Program Development  
TN Division FHWA 
404 BNA Drive, Bldg. 200,Ste. 508 
Nashville, TN  37217 
(615) 781-5767 
melanie.murphy@dot.gov 
 

Ms. Sandy Amanor 
Office of Transportation Delivery 
Kentucky Transportation Cabinet 
200 Mero MC 3-4 
Frankfort, KY  40622 
(502) 564-7433  502.782.5191 
sandyg.amanor@ky.gov  
 

Mr. Chris Brown 
Community Planner 
Planning Office 
Oklahoma Avenue 234 
Fort Campbell, KY  42223 
(270) 798-3897 
Christopher.j.brown18.civ@army.mil 
 

Ms. Anna Perry, Director Transp. 
Mid Cumberland HRA  
1101 Kermit Drive, Suite 300 
Nashville, TN 37217 
(615) 850.3928 
aperry@mchra.com 
 

Mr. John Patterson, Manager 
James Outlaw Field 
200 Airport Road 
Clarksville, TN  37042 
(931) 431-2080 
jpatterson@clasrksvilleairport.com 
 

Ms. Patricia Nesbitt 
Clarksville Transit System 
430 Bolin Lane 
Clarksville, TN  37040 
(931) 553.2430 ext.2133 
patricia.nesbitt@cityofclarksville.co
m 
 

Mrs.Dianna Myers 
Air Modeling Division 
Environmental Planning Agency 
61 Forsyth St., S.W. 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
(404) 562-9207 
myers.dianna@epa.gov 
 

Mr. Tom Britton 
Dir. HCC-CDS 
101 N. Main St. 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
270.887.4285 
tbritton@condev-services.com 
 

Mr. Sean Santalla 
Program Development Team Leader 
TN Division FHWA 
404 BNA Drive, Bldg. 200,Ste. 508 
Nashville, TN  37217 
(615) 781-5767 
sean.santalla@dot.gov 
 

Mr.Nick Powell, P.E., 
Montgomery County Eng. Dept. 
1 Millennium Plaza 
Clarksville, TN 37041-0368 
(931) 553-5113 
nbpowell@mcgtn.net 
 

Mr. Nick Hall. 
Mr. Jason Orange 
KTC District 2 
1840 North Main Street 
Madisonville, KY 42431 
(270) 824-7080 
(270) 824-7091 (fax) 
nick.hall@ky.gov 
jason.orange@ky.gov 
 
 

Daniel McDonell/Owen Knight  
Transportation Program Monitor 
Multimodal Planning Office 
James K. Polk Bldg, 12th Floor            
505 Deaderick St,  
Nashville, TN 37243 
Office: 615-770-5322 
Daniel.McDonell@tn.gov  
Owen.Knight@tn.gov 
 

Mr. Brian Ahart 
Public Works Director 
Administration City Hall Bldg. 
PO Box 250 
Oak Grove, KY  42262 
(270) 439-5979 
Brian.Ahart@oakgroveky.org  
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- TECHNICAL COORDINATING COMMITTEE – (continued) 
CUAMPO 

 
 

 
Ms. Angela Herndon 
Regional Planning Coordinator 
Pennyrile Area Development 
District 
300 Hammond Drive 
Hopkinsville, KY  42240 
(270) 886-9484 
angelas.herndon@ky.gov 
 
 

Mr. Daniel McDonell 
TDOT Ped/Bike Coordinator 
MultiModal Div 
JK Polk Bldg., 9 Fl 
Nashville, TN 37243 
(615) 253.2740 
Daniel.Mcdonell@tn.gov  
 

Ms. Lauren Hedge 
KYDivision of Air Quality 
803 Schenkel Lane 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502) 564-3999 ext 4422 
Lauren.hedge@ky.gov  

John Ballantyne, 
Air Quality Spc. 
Kentucky Divison FHWA 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
(502) 223-6729 
(502)223-6735 (fax) 
John.ballantyne@dot.gov 

Mr. Jeff Tyndall,  
Executive Director 
CMC Reg. Plan. Com. 
329 Main Street 
Clarksville, TN  37040 
(931) 645-7448 
jeffrey.tyndall@cityofclarksville.com 
 
 

Mr. Chris Cowan, P.E. 
Traffic Eng., St Dept. 
199 Tenth Street 
Clarksville, TN 37040 
(931) 645.7464 
chris.cowan@cityofclarksville.com 

Mr. Daniel Capparella 
Transportation Specialist 
GNRC 
138 2nd Ave. N, Ste. 300 
Nashville, TN 37201 
(615) 862.8828 
dcapparella@gnrc.com 
 
 

Mr. Andres Ramirez, Region TN 
Federal Transit Administration 
230 Peachtree Street, NW 
Suite 800 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
(404) 865-5631 
Andres.Ramirez@dot.gov 
 

Mr. Marc. Corrigan 
TDEC, Air Pollution Control 
Tn Tower 15 Fl. 
312 Ros l. Parks Blvd. 
Nashville, TN 37243 
(615) 532.0616 
marc.corrigan@tn.gov 
 
 

   
Mr. Stacy Morrison 
TDOT, long range Planner 
J. K. Polk Bldg., Suite.  900 
Nashville, TN   37243-0349 
(615) 532.3563 
Stacy.morrison@tn.gov  

Mr. Dan Pallme 
TDOT, Multimodal Director 
J.K. Polk Bldg. 
Clarksville, TN 37243-0349 
(931) 741.4031 
Daniel.Pallme@tn.gov 
 

Mr. Jeremy R. Edgeworth 
KYTC Frgt. Rail Cord. 
200 Mero 
Frankfort, KY 40622 
(502) 352.8290 
Jeremy.Edgeworth@ky.gov 
 
 
 

Mr. Thomas Witt 
KYTC, Division of Planning 
200 Mero MC 5-3 
Frankfort, KY 40622 
(502) 782-5098 
Thomas.Witt@ky.gov  
07.23.24 
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LIST OF CORRESPONDENCE 
 

 
Mr. Matt Meservy 
TDOT LRP 
J. K. Polk Bldg., Ste. 900 
Nashville, TN 37243-0349 
(615) 532.7024 
Matt.meservy@tn.gov 
 

Mr. Steve Allen 
TDOT Local Programs 
JK Polk Bldg,  6th floor 
Nashville, TN 37243-7024 
(615) 741-5323 
Steve.Allen@tn.gov 
 

Ms. Kim Y. Brymer 
Programing,TDOT 
505 Deadrick Street, Suite 600 
Nashville, TN 37243-0334 
(615) 532-6083 
Kim.Y.Brymer@tn.gov 
Robert.Hazzlett@tn.gov 
 

Mr. Vincent Thomas 
Title VI Cord. 
Office Civil Rights 
200 Mero Street, W6-06-01 
Frankfort, KY 40622 
vincent.thomas2@ky.gov 
tiffany.squire@ky.gov 
 

Mr. Shane Hester, P.E. 
TDOT, Reg. 3 Project Mgr. 
6601 Centennial Blvd. 
Nashville, TN 37243 
615.350.4292 
shane.hester@tn.gov 
 

Mr. David Smith 
Street Dept. Director 
199 Tenth Street 
Clarksville, TN 37040 
(931) 645.7464 
David.Smith@cityofclarksville.com 

Ms. Melisa Smith 
Co Mayor Assistant 
mfsmith@mcgtn.net 
 

Mr. Lawerence Mize 
Clarksville Bike 
Tnrunner1983@yahoo.com 

Mr. Jim Newson 
Bike Ped 
Landon95@bellsouth.net 

Ms. Pamela Sharp 
Title VI, TDOT 
505 Deaderick St, Suite 1800 
Nashville, TN 37243 
(888)370-3647 
(615) 741-3169 
Pamela.sharp@tn.gov 
 

Mr. Bruce Day 
Md Tn Bike Ped 
144 Fairway Dr 
Hendersonville, TN 37075-2611 
(615) 822.0771 

Angela Leonard 
Ft. Campbell Air Quality 
Angela.l.leonard2.civ@mail.mil 

Ms. Susan Bates 
Chief Transp. Div. 
Ft. 7162 Hedge Row Rd 
Ft. Cambell, KY 42223 
270.798.9165 
Susan.a.bates.civ@army.mil 
 

 
Ms. Jennifer Kaiser 
City Mayor Assistant 
Jennifer.kaiser@cityofclarksville.
com  

Mr. Lee Harrell 
Montgomery Co. Chief of Staff 
1 Millennium Plaza, Suite 205 
Clarksville, TN  37041-0368 
lharrell@mcgtn.net   
 

Mr. James Halford 
Clarksville Chief of Staff 
#1 Public Square 
Clarksville, TN 37040 
(931) 648.6145 
James.Halford@coc.com 
 

Deneatra Henderson, PE 
KYTC Chief District 2 Engineer 
1840 North Main Street 
Madison, KY  42431 
Deneatra.henderson@ky.gov 
 

Analosa Young 
Director of Operations 
Clarksville Housing Authority 
721 Richardson Street 
Clarksville, TN 37043 
931.647.2303 
ayoung@clarksvillehousing.org  
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